Consultant shall not
perform, nor be compensated for, Extra Services without such written authorization from
City.

ARTICLE 5 - PAYMENTS TO CONSULTANT

5.1 The total compensation for Consultant's performance of the Services shall not exceed the
amount of Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Dollars ($3,930). City shall pay
Consultant on a time and materials basis up to the not to exceed amount, in accordance
with Exhibit "C" entitled "Project Costs," and based upon the hourly rates shown in
Exhibit "D," entitled "Rate Schedule." Both Exhibits "C" and "D" are attached hereto